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Martina Sulovská
Lucia Hubkova

Alena Adamová
�enisa �u�iarska

�arina Bugyiova
Monika Krupová

Barbora Rybová
Mária Kormančíková

Katarína Nagyová
Martina Straňanková

Alexandra Miková
�ana Kollárová

Alica Sojáková
Michaela Jamnická

Natália Remperová
Lucia Jankovská

CHAMPION

Martina Sulovská
�enisa �u�iarska

Monika Krupová
Mária Kormančíková

Katarína Nagyová
Alexandra Miková

Michaela Jamnická
Lucia Jankovská

Martina Sulovská
Mária Kormančíková

Alexandra Miková
Lucia Jankovská

Martina Sulovská
Lucia Jankovská

Martina Sulovská

1
 
 
 

2
 
 
 

3
 
 
 

4
 
 
 

5
 
 
 

6
 
 
 

7
 
 
 

8
 
 
 

9
 
 
 

10
 
 
 

11
 
 
 

12
 
 
 

13
 
 
 

14
 
 
 

15
 
 
 

3
0

0
3

2
3

0
3

3
0

3
1

0
3

0
3

3
2

1
3

2
3

2
3

3
0

0
3

4
3

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

�uarter-�nals - Best of 5 legs

Semi-�nals - Best of 5 legs

Final - Best of 7 legs
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